CUSTOMER_ CUSTOMER_ DEBIT_ACCOUNT PRODUCT_C

CODE

286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608

NAME _NUMBER

INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694

ODE

NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
DCR

NEFT
DCR

NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
DCR

NEFT
DCR

NEFT
DCR

NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
DCR

NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
DCR

NEFT
DCR

DCR

NEFT
NEFT
DCR

NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
DCR

NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
DCR

NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
DCR

AMOUNT BENEFICIARY_NAME

16311
16937
16311
15685
15685
16937
6901

16937
16937
5646

15056
16937
16937
16937
16311
16311
16937
16937
15056
10665
16937
16937
15685
16937
16937
7528

16311
15685
16311
15685
16937
16311
16311
16937
15056
16937
16311
4390

16937
16937
16937
9410

13801
13174
16311
16937
15685
16937
5646

16311
15685
16937
14428
16937
16311
15056
8156

16937
15685
10665
16937
14428
13801
16937
13174

SAJID ALI

VIJAY KUMAR

AMAR DIP SINGH
NAVEEN KUMAR
MADAN SINGH

RAJESH

BHUPENDRA SINGH
VIRENDRA PRATAP
BHAGWAT SINGH

MD SABIR AHMED
HIMANSHU KUMAR
DHANANJAY KUMAR
RAHUL KUMAR 1lI
VIJAY JHA

BUDDHI SINGH RAWAT
MAHESH CHANDER PAL
PRINCE KUMAR
VIRENDRA KUMAR
MOHIT KUMAR SUKHLA
NIRAJ KUMAR

JAIRAM SINGH

ABHAY KUMAR

RAM BILAS KUSWAH
VIVEK KUMAR

SUDHIR II

MURARI KUMAR SINGH
HAWALDAR HAZAM
BIKKU KUMAR SINGH
DEEPAK SINGH
AVANISH KUMAR SINGH
PRADEEP KUMAR
DARSHAN SINGH
BITESHWAR KUMAR SINGH
RAGHWENDRA SINGH
SHIVAM GUPTA

HARE RAM RAI
SAILESH KUMAR
CHUNNU KUMAR MISHRA
CHITRANJAN KUMAR
RAJESH KUMAR
ANAND JHA

SAJJAN KUMAR

AKASH GAUTAM
DEEPOO

TANUJA TIWARI
DHIRENDRA KUMAR
MURARI PARSAD
MUKESH KUMAR

SRI RAM PASWAN
DHARMENDRA

RAJ KUMAR

SANTOSH SHARMA
HEMA NAROLA

SUMI KUMAR SHARMA
VISHAL KUMAR TIWARI
CHAMPA DEVI

SAGAR SINGH

NITESH KUMAR
RANJEET KUMAR
VIKASH KUMAR SINGH
RAMIJI RAI

MUKESH POSWAL
HANS RAJ CHHAWDI
SUNIL KUMAR TOMAR
RAJU KUMAR

BRANCH_COD CREDIT_ACCOUNT_
E NUMBER
UBINO538094 380902010424471
IDIBO00S537 50266108691
UBIN0820296 202910100089253
INDB0000368 100042604973
CNRB0002020 2020101011177
HDFC0004108 50100109955344
HDFC0002842 50100266171852
UBIN0916048 160400101003502
IDIBOOOM743 20303298662
PUNB0067500 0675001700240493
PUNB0088900 0889000102317683
10BA0000725 072501000054074
ESFB0020009 100007497275
HDFC0000134 50100119757666
UBIN0550221 520291029516833
KKBK0000175 01750030016973
ICIC0000029 002901582316
SBIN0014827 20440729044
BKID0007824 782410110010634
SBIN0017930 40537757268
PUNBO0050010 05002041000969
HDFC0004108 50100119758502
CBIN0281690 3726914511
SBINO005463 34281820906
I0BA0002668 266801000000022
SBIN0010083 37596694187
HDFC0004108 50100104752397
SBINO005456 39735012322
PUNB0684600 6846000100036417
PUNB0991700 9917001700002877
CNRB0000158 0158101015860
PUNB0268100 2681000100016410
PUNB0050010 05002041001560
SBIN0010844 39566030147
ICIC0000071 007101566463
PUNB0488100 4881001700089093
HDFC0004108 50100109954851
UBIN0917613 520101264423846
PUNB0784000 7840000100003780
PUNB0272600 2726000100339997
PUNBO0099200 0992000400424905
SBIN0005439 32807180852
PUNB0498000 4980000100081814
SBIN0000147 32966193019
SBIN0011561 31272786218
HDFC0004108 50100119757577
PUNBO0308700 3087001700050795
SBINO001542 33832624554
UBIN0554588 545802010011580
CNRB0019496 110104807662
KKBK0004627 8045245738
PUNB0255000 2550000100149562
PUNB0015500 0155000104325172
PUNB0151400 1514001700012471
UBINO554588 545802120000345
HDFC0000011 50100512575487
SBIN0008472 36301312616
IPOS0000001 058510067920
CNRB0004300 4300101002515
HDFC0004209 50100472593297
SBIN0010441 38952435518
CNRB0019082 110165383877
BARBODAUSAX 25488100019294
PUNB0462600 4626000100034617
SBIN0001538 36230858266

REMARKS

Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024

EMP ID
12158
74456
74646
57749
75114
12551
76470
14879
79345
67567
78735
80705
81161
81169
80199
86127
72912
86035
86906
90922
12214
12131
90923
57916
73984
87647
12160
96174
92986
97998
75520
98835
12783
100178
100859
77018
82194
101438
101532
101531
98249
91780
104460
104461
104032
12061
96178
74524
81665
104612
82566
106457
106710
106929
60100
107741
108097
108944
109081
108943
111557
111283
113526
98229
106330

CLIENT NAME

DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION

BRANCH
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI

DATE

STATUS

07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS

UTR NO
SBIN524314064450
SBIN524314064452
SBIN524314064453
SBIN524314064456
SBIN524314064458
SBIN524314064460
SBIN524314064462
SBIN524314064465
SBIN524314064467
SBIN524314064470
SBIN524314064472
SBIN524314064474
SBIN524314064476
SBIN524314064478
SBIN524314064480
SBIN524314064482
SBIN524314064484
154258343
SBIN524314064487
154258427
SBIN524314064488
SBIN524314064490
SBIN524314064492
154258537
SBIN524314064494
154258700
SBIN524314064496
154258857
SBIN524314064499
SBIN524314064501
SBIN524314064504
SBIN524314064506
SBIN524314064508
154258959
SBIN524314064510
SBIN524314064512
SBIN524314064514
SBIN524314064516
SBIN524314064518
SBIN524314064520
SBIN524314064522
154259080
SBIN524314064524
154259181
154259265
SBIN524314064525
SBIN524314064526
154259376
SBIN524314064527
SBIN524314064528
SBIN524314064529
SBIN524314064530
SBIN524314064531
SBIN524314064532
SBIN524314064533
SBIN524314064534
154259485
SBIN524314064535
SBIN524314064536
SBIN524314064537
154259623
SBIN524314064538
SBIN524314064539
SBIN524314064540
154259723



CUSTOMER_ CUSTOMER_ DEBIT_ACCOUNT PRODUCT_C

CODE

286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608

NAME _NUMBER

INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694

ODE

DCR

NEFT
NEFT
DCR

NEFT
NEFT
DCR

DCR

NEFT
NEFT
DCR

NEFT
DCR

NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
DCR

NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
DCR

NEFT
DCR

NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
DCR

NEFT
NEFT
DCR

NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
DCR

NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
DCR

DCR

NEFT
NEFT

AMOUNT BENEFICIARY_NAME

16311
15056
16937
16937
16937
15685
16937
15685
16937
15685
15056
3138
16937
16311
15685
16937
15685
16311
9410
4390
15685
15056
12547
12547
15685
16311
7528
668
668
668
668
668
668
668
668
668
668
668
668
668
668
668
668
668
668
668
668
668
668
668
668
668
668
668
668
668
668
668
668
668
668
668
668
668
668

ASHISH KUMAR DUBEY
HARISH CHAND PANDEY
SANJAY KUMAR

RAVI RANJAN PANDEY
SANJAY KUMAR

VICKEY KUMAR SINGH
BINAY KUMAR SINGH
ADITYA KUMAR
CHANCHAL KUMAR
BALVIR SINGH KUSHWAH
LALIT KUMAR
DEVENDRA KUMAR
BALWANT SINGH
PINTU KUMAR

GOPAL KUMAR

LALU KUMAR

RAVI KUMAR

PURAN CHAND JOSHI
PREMPURI GOSWAMI
DEV PRATAP

PRAVEEN KUMAR
SANDEEP KUMAR AJAY
SUMIT

MANOJ KUMAR
SUNDAR KUMAR
ANANTA MANZI

SATYA PRAKASH

SAJID ALI

VIJAY KUMAR

NAVEEN KUMAR
MADAN SINGH
VIRENDRA PRATAP
BHAGWAT SINGH
HIMANSHU KUMAR
DHANANJAY KUMAR
RAHUL KUMAR 1lI

VIJAY JHA

MAHESH CHANDER PAL
PRINCE KUMAR
VIRENDRA KUMAR
MOHIT KUMAR SUKHLA
NIRAJ KUMAR

JAIRAM SINGH

ABHAY KUMAR

RAM BILAS KUSWAH
VIVEK KUMAR

SUDHIR II

HAWALDAR HAZAM
BIKKU KUMAR SINGH
AVANISH KUMAR SINGH
PRADEEP KUMAR
DARSHAN SINGH
BITESHWAR KUMAR SINGH
RAGHWENDRA SINGH
SHIVAM GUPTA

HARE RAM RAI

SAILESH KUMAR
CHUNNU KUMAR MISHRA
CHITRANJAN KUMAR
RAJESH KUMAR
ANAND JHA

SAJJAN KUMAR
TANUJA TIWARI
DHIRENDRA KUMAR
MURARI PARSAD

BRANCH_COD CREDIT_ACCOUNT_
E NUMBER
SBIN0O000091 35020395813
PUNB0602300 6023000100091642
UBIN0801623 016210100013162
SBIN0004889 30547914872
IDIBOOOMS54 50435706292
HDFC0000870 50100582548012
SBIN0014292 33079865969
SBIN0010177 32592245201
PUNB0488100 4881001500061141
HDFC0004108 50100109954901
SBIN0002534 36282001801
HDFC0000278 50100536896515
SBIN0007657 20157385312
UBIN0801623 016210100043206
HDFC0000134 50100119757703
MAHB000148¢< 68028694809
BKID0O005836 583610510000567
UBINO557919 520441025006091
BKID0006604 660410110004401
PUNBO0795900 7959000100068027
BKIDOARYAGB 140510110001389
PUNB0150400 1504001700101196
UPCBOOMUZAI001220000042878
SBIN0031059 61204722421
BARBOPUPRIX 29470100024883
UBIN0562670 626702010009512
HDFC0004108 50100109955077
UBINO538094 380902010424471
IDIBO00S537 50266108691
INDB0000368 100042604973
CNRB0002020 2020101011177
UBIN0916048 160400101003502
IDIBOOOM743 20303298662
PUNB0088900 0889000102317683
I0BA0000725 072501000054074
ESFB0020009 100007497275
HDFC0000134 50100119757666
KKBK0000175 01750030016973
ICIC0000029 002901582316
SBIN0014827 20440729044
BKID0007824 782410110010634
SBIN0017930 40537757268
PUNBO0050010 05002041000969
HDFC0004108 50100119758502
CBINO281690 3726914511
SBINO005463 34281820906
I0BA0002668 266801000000022
HDFC0004108 50100104752397
SBINO005456 39735012322
PUNB0991700 9917001700002877
CNRB0000158 0158101015860
PUNB0268100 2681000100016410
PUNB0050010 05002041001560
SBIN0010844 39566030147
ICIC0000071 007101566463
PUNBO0488100 4881001700089093
HDFC0004108 50100109954851
UBIN0917613 520101264423846
PUNB0784000 7840000100003780
PUNB0272600 2726000100339997
PUNBO0099200 0992000400424905
SBINO005439 32807180852
SBIN0011561 31272786218
HDFC0004108 50100119757577
PUNBO0308700 3087001700050795

REMARKS

Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024
Salary 2nd Oct 2024

Salary 2nd Oct 2024

Salary 2nd Oct 2024

Salary 2nd Oct 2024

Salary 2nd Oct 2024

Salary 2nd Oct 2024

Salary 2nd Oct 2024

Salary 2nd Oct 2024

Salary 2nd Oct 2024

Salary 2nd Oct 2024

Salary 2nd Oct 2024

Salary 2nd Oct 2024

Salary 2nd Oct 2024

Salary 2nd Oct 2024

Salary 2nd Oct 2024

Salary 2nd Oct 2024

Salary 2nd Oct 2024

Salary 2nd Oct 2024

Salary 2nd Oct 2024

Salary 2nd Oct 2024

Salary 2nd Oct 2024

Salary 2nd Oct 2024

Salary 2nd Oct 2024

Salary 2nd Oct 2024

Salary 2nd Oct 2024

Salary 2nd Oct 2024

Salary 2nd Oct 2024

Salary 2nd Oct 2024

Salary 2nd Oct 2024

Salary 2nd Oct 2024

Salary 2nd Oct 2024

Salary 2nd Oct 2024

Salary 2nd Oct 2024

Salary 2nd Oct 2024

Salary 2nd Oct 2024

Salary 2nd Oct 2024

Salary 2nd Oct 2024

Salary 2nd Oct 2024

EMP ID
113726
113728
114452
115440
115451
115778
115691
116214
115881
116386
111218
116712
116934
102643
117795
118534
119230
119780
118714
119228
119442
119537
103427
119536
119317
120149
122208
12158
74456
57749
75114
14879
79345
78735
80705
81161
81169
86127
72912
86035
86906
90922
12214
12131
90923
57916
73984
12160
96174
97998
75520
98835
12783
100178
100859
77018
82194
101438
101532
101531
98249
91780
104032
12061
96178

CLIENT NAME

DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION

BRANCH
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI

DATE

STATUS

07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS
07/11/2024 SUCCESS

UTR NO
154259831
SBIN524314064542
SBIN524314064543
154259930
SBIN524314064544
SBIN524314064545
154350035
154350160
SBIN524314064546
SBIN524314064547
154350444
SBIN524314064548
154350552
SBIN524314064549
SBIN524314064550
SBIN524314064551
SBIN524314064552
SBIN524314064553
SBIN524314064554
SBIN524314064555
SBIN524314064556
SBIN524314064557
SBIN524314064558
154350676
SBIN524314064559
SBIN524314064560
SBIN524314064561
SBIN324317416329
SBIN324317416330
SBIN324317416331
SBIN324317416333
SBIN324317416334
SBIN324317416335
SBIN324317416336
SBIN324317416337
SBIN324317416338
SBIN324317416339
SBIN324317416340
SBIN324317416341
526488453
SBIN324317416342
526488579
SBIN324317416343
SBIN324317416345
SBIN324317416346
526488697
SBIN324317416347
SBIN324317416348
526488875
SBIN324317416349
SBIN324317416350
SBIN324317416351
SBIN324317416352
526488995
SBIN324317416353
SBIN324317416355
SBIN324317416356
SBIN324317416357
SBIN324317416358
SBIN324317416359
SBIN324317416361
526489253
526489379
SBIN324317416362
SBIN324317416363



CUSTOMER_ CUSTOMER_ DEBIT_ACCOUNT PRODUCT_C

CODE

286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608

NAME _NUMBER

INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694
INNOVISION L 37718972694

ODE

DCR

NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
DCR

NEFT
NEFT
DCR

NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
DCR

NEFT
NEFT
DCR

DCR

NEFT
DCR

NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
NEFT

AMOUNT BENEFICIARY_NAME

668
668
668
668
668
668
668
668
668
668
668
668
668
668
668
668
668
668
668
668
668
668
668
668
668
668
668
668
668
668
668
668
668
668
5646

MUKESH KUMAR
DHARMENDRA

RAJ KUMAR

SANTOSH SHARMA
HEMA NAROLA

SUMI KUMAR SHARMA
VISHAL KUMAR TIWARI
CHAMPA DEVI

SAGAR SINGH

NITESH KUMAR
RANJEET KUMAR
RAMII RAI

MUKESH POSWAL
HANS RAJ CHHAWDI
SUNIL KUMAR TOMAR
HARISH CHAND PANDEY
SANJAY KUMAR

RAVI RANJAN PANDEY
SANJAY KUMAR
VICKEY KUMAR SINGH
BINAY KUMAR SINGH
ADITYA KUMAR
BALVIR SINGH KUSHWAH
BALWANT SINGH
PINTU KUMAR

GOPAL KUMAR

LALU KUMAR

RAVI KUMAR

PURAN CHAND JOSHI
DEV PRATAP

PRAVEEN KUMAR
SANDEEP KUMAR AJAY
SUMIT

SUNDAR KUMAR
SUBHAM KUMAR

BRANCH_COD CREDIT_ACCOUNT_

E NUMBER
SBINO001542 33832624554
CNRB0019496 110104807662
KKBK0004627 8045245738

PUNB0255000 2550000100149562
PUNB0015500 0155000104325172
PUNB0151400 1514001700012471
UBINO554588 545802120000345
HDFC0000011 50100512575487

SBIN0008472 36301312616
IPOS0000001 058510067920

CNRB0004300 4300101002515

SBIN0010441 38952435518
CNRB0019082 110165383877

BARBODAUSAX 25488100019294
PUNB0462600 4626000100034617
PUNB0602300 6023000100091642
UBIN0801623 016210100013162

SBIN0004889 30547914872
IDIBOOOMS54 50435706292

HDFC0000870 50100582548012

SBIN0014292 33079865969
SBIN0010177 32592245201

HDFC0004108 50100109954901

SBIN0007657 20157385312

UBIN0801623 016210100043206
HDFC0000134 50100119757703

MAHB000148¢< 68028694809

BKID0O005836 583610510000567
UBINO557919 520441025006091
PUNBO0795900 7959000100068027
BKIDOARYAGB 140510110001389
PUNB0150400 1504001700101196
UPCBOOMUZAI001220000042878
BARBOPUPRIX 29470100024883
PUNBOMBGBO 75091500008104

REMARKS

Salary 2nd Oct 2024
Salary 2nd Oct 2024
Salary 2nd Oct 2024
Salary 2nd Oct 2024
Salary 2nd Oct 2024
Salary 2nd Oct 2024
Salary 2nd Oct 2024
Salary 2nd Oct 2024
Salary 2nd Oct 2024
Salary 2nd Oct 2024
Salary 2nd Oct 2024
Salary 2nd Oct 2024
Salary 2nd Oct 2024
Salary 2nd Oct 2024
Salary 2nd Oct 2024
Salary 2nd Oct 2024
Salary 2nd Oct 2024
Salary 2nd Oct 2024
Salary 2nd Oct 2024
Salary 2nd Oct 2024
Salary 2nd Oct 2024
Salary 2nd Oct 2024
Salary 2nd Oct 2024
Salary 2nd Oct 2024
Salary 2nd Oct 2024
Salary 2nd Oct 2024
Salary 2nd Oct 2024
Salary 2nd Oct 2024
Salary 2nd Oct 2024
Salary 2nd Oct 2024
Salary 2nd Oct 2024
Salary 2nd Oct 2024
Salary 2nd Oct 2024
Salary 2nd Oct 2024
Salary for the m/o Oct 2024

EMP ID
74524
104612
82566
106457
106710
106929
60100
107741
108097
108944
109081
111557
111283
113526
98229
113728
114452
115440
115451
115778
115691
116214
116386
116934
102643
117795
118534
119230
119780
119228
119442
119537
103427
119317
122381

CLIENT NAME BRANCH DATE STATUS

DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION  DELHI 07/11/2024 SUCCESS
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION  DELHI 07/11/2024 SUCCESS
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION  DELHI 07/11/2024 SUCCESS
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION  DELHI 07/11/2024 SUCCESS
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION  DELHI 07/11/2024 SUCCESS
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION  DELHI 07/11/2024 SUCCESS
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION  DELHI 07/11/2024 SUCCESS
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION  DELHI 07/11/2024 SUCCESS
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION  DELHI 07/11/2024 SUCCESS
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION  DELHI 07/11/2024 SUCCESS
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION  DELHI 07/11/2024 SUCCESS
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION  DELHI 07/11/2024 SUCCESS
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION  DELHI 07/11/2024 SUCCESS
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION  DELHI 07/11/2024 SUCCESS
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION  DELHI 07/11/2024 SUCCESS
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION  DELHI 07/11/2024 SUCCESS
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION  DELHI 07/11/2024 SUCCESS
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION  DELHI 07/11/2024 SUCCESS
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION  DELHI 07/11/2024 SUCCESS
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION  DELHI 07/11/2024 SUCCESS
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION  DELHI 07/11/2024 SUCCESS
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION  DELHI 07/11/2024 SUCCESS
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION  DELHI 07/11/2024 SUCCESS
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION  DELHI 07/11/2024 SUCCESS
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION  DELHI 07/11/2024 SUCCESS
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION  DELHI 07/11/2024 SUCCESS
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION  DELHI 07/11/2024 SUCCESS
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION  DELHI 07/11/2024 SUCCESS
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION  DELHI 07/11/2024 SUCCESS
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION  DELHI 07/11/2024 SUCCESS
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION  DELHI 07/11/2024 SUCCESS
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION  DELHI 07/11/2024 SUCCESS
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION  DELHI 07/11/2024 SUCCESS
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION  DELHI 07/11/2024 SUCCESS
DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION  DELHI 07/11/2024 SUCCESS

Y
Au Signatory

UTR NO
526489509
SBIN324317416364
SBIN324317416365
SBIN324317416366
SBIN324317416367
SBIN324317416368
SBIN324317416369
SBIN324317416370
526489626
SBIN324317416371
SBIN324317416372
526489777
SBIN324317416373
SBIN324317416374
SBIN324317416375
SBIN324317416376
SBIN324317416377
526489956
SBIN324317416378
SBIN324317416379
526490172
526490298
SBIN324317416380
526490412
SBIN324317416382
SBIN324317416383
SBIN324317416384
SBIN324317416385
SBIN324317416386
SBIN324317416387
SBIN324317416388
SBIN324317416389
SBIN324317416390
SBIN324317416391
SBIN524319714580



